ROSANEGRA"

LATIN AMERICAN CUISINE




ITA
ESP

CHI

ESP
USA
GER

ARG
ARG
ESP
ESP
ARG
ARG
MEX

POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

REGION

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco
Roger Goulart Coral Rose

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

Montes Cherub

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Paso Pondal Leira
Raymond R Collection
Peter Lehmann H&V

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Sottano

Los Haroldos

Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
Enate

Terrazas Reserva
Terrazas Reserva

Casa Madero

Veneto
Penedes

Aconcagua

Rias Baxias
California
Eden Valley

Mendoza
Mendoza

Ribera del Duero
Somontano
Mendoza
Mendoza

Valle de Parras

UVA / GRAPE

Glera
Cabernet Sauvignon

Syrah - Garnacha

Albarifio
Chardonnay
Riesling

Merlot

Malbec

Tempranillo
Cabernet - Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignhon
Malbec

Syrah

COPA

$225
$315

$195

$145
$285
$330

$220
$230
$250
$250
$265
$280
$290
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ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA

FRA

CHI
MEX
FRA

Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco
Roger Goulart Coral Rose
Anna Codorniu

Fantinel Prosecco

FRANCIA

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Moet Brut Imperial 375ml
Moet Nectar Imperial

Moet Brut Imperial

Veuve, Clicquot Brut

Moet Ice Imperial

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Moet Ice Imperial, Rosé

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Louis Roederer, Cristal

Dom Pérignon Brut Plenitud 11
Dom Perignon Blanc Luminous

Georges Duboeuf
Montes Cherub

Casa Madero V
Domaines OTT, By Ott

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Veneto Glera $1,510
Penedes Cabernet Sauvignon $1,725
Penedés Parellada, Macabeo, Xarel-lo $1,765
Friuli Glera $2,125
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $2,570
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,135
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,300
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,300
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,580
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,580
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,305
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $11,185
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $14,395
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $15,585
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $29,000
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $17,500

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Pays d'Oc Pinot Noir $740
Aconcagua Syrah - Garnacha $945
Valle de Parras Cabernet Sauvignon $1,125
Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $1,415
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MEXICO

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Calixa
Marella
Vifia Krystel, Monte Xanic

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Douglass Hill

Drifting

Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates
Cyrcles Gladiator

Bogle

Beringer Founders™ Estate
Obssesion Symphony
Hess

Lucas & Lewellen
Raymond R Collection
Raymond R Collection
Rutherford Ranch

14 Hands

Hahn Family

Ironstone

Gloria Ferrér Sonoma Brut
Powers

Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve
Rombauer

Cakebread

Shafer Red Shoulder

ARGENTINA

Casa Bianchi Torrontes
Trumpeter
Kaiken, Terroir Series

REGION UVA / GRAPE
Valle de Guadalupe Chardonnay
Valle de Guadalupe Sauvignon Blanc - Moscato Canelli
Valle de Guadalupe Sauvignon Blanc
California Pinot Grigio
California Chardonnay
California Chardonnay
California Chardonnay
California Chardonnay
California Chardonnay
Lodi, California Symphony, Chenin Blanc
Monterrey Chardonnay
Santa Barbara Chardonnay
California Sauvignon Blanc
California Chardonnay
California Chardonnay
Washington Estate Pinot Gris
Monterey County Chardonnay
Lodi, California Chardonnay
Carneros Chardonnay
Washington Estate Chardonnay
California Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley Chardonnay
Napa Valley Chardonnay
Napa Valley Chardonnay
Mendoza Torrontes
Mendoza Chardonnay
Mendoza Torrontes

BOT

$1,005
$1,120
$1,195

$740

$945

$985
$1,220
$1,245
$1,320
$1,335
$1,355
$1,370
$1,415
$1,415
$1,420
$1,420
$1,520
$1,550
$1,625
$1,800
$2,310
$3,575
$4,905
$5,035

$725
$1,040
$1,210
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CHI
AUS
ESP

AUST
ESP
AUS
NZE
ESP

CHI

AUS

FRANCIA

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Louis Jadot, Blanc
Domaine Laroche Petit Chablis

ITALIA

Castello Banfi Placido
12 e Mezzo, Varvaglione
Sot Lis Rivia, Ronco del Gelso DOC

REST OF THE WORLD

Cousifio Macul Antiguas Reservas
19 Crimes

As Laxas Aurego

Huber Terrassen

Enate 234

Penfolds, Koonunga Hill

Sileni

La Fontana

Casa Lapostolle, Organico

Peter Lehmann H&V

MEXICO

BAJA CALIFORNIA

102 Santo Tomas Varietales
103 Incognito
104 L.A.Cetto Reserva Privada

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Bourgogne Chardonnay $1,185
Chablis Chardonnay $1,895
Toscana Pinot Grigio $1,085
Puglia Malvasia $1,195
Friuli Venezia Pinot Grigio $2,455
Valle de Maipo Chardonnay $995
South Australia Chardonnay $1,070
Rias Baixas Albarifio $1,160
Traisental Gruner Veltiner $1,165
Somontano Chardonnay $1,170
Sur de Australia Chardonnay $1,325
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc $1,345
Rias Baxias Albarifio $1,420
Valle de Rapel Chardonnay $1,485
Eden Valley Riesling $1,650

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Valle Santo Tomas Tempranillo - Cabernet $870
Valle de Guadalupe Cabernet - Tempranillo - Zinfandel $915
Ensenada B.C Nebbiolo $920
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BAJA CALIFORNIA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

105 Quinta Monasterio Datum
Mariatinto 375ml

106 Pionero Cosecha Selecta Palafox

108 Monte Xanic

111 Seleccion D4, Valmar

112 Seleccidn de Barricas, Las Nubes

115 Don Luis Terra L.A. Cetto

118 Santo Tomas

120 Montefiori

121 Emevé, Armonia de Tintos

124 JR

125 Cruz

127 Monte Xanic

128 Relieve

132 Relieve, Ciclo

133 Relieve, Ovis

134 Monte Xanic

135 Cruz

137 Serafiel, Adobe Guadalupe

138 Plata Pura

140 Adobe De Guadalupe Gabriel

142 Adobe De Guadalupe, Kerubiel

143 Unico, Santo Tomas

144 Casa de Piedra

145 Icaro, Sinergy Durand

146 Gran Ricardo, Monte Xanic

147 Adobe De Guadalupe Gabriel Magnum

COAHUILA

107 Altiplano Reserva, La Redonda
114 Casa Madero 3V
116 Casa Madero

REGION

Valle de Guadalupe
Ensenada

Baja California
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe

Valle de Santo Tomas

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Gpe

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe

Valle de Santo Tomas

Ensenada B.C

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe

Queretaro
Valle de Parras
Valle de Parras

UVA / GRAPE

Merlot - Syrah

Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Grenache - Syrah
Tempranillo - Merlot - Cabernet
Cabernet - Merlot

Nebbiolo - Syrah - Cabernet - Merlot
Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Sangiovese
Cabernet Sau - Merlot - Petit Verdot
Syrah

Cabernet - Montepulciano

Shiraz - Cabernet Sau - Merlot
Cabernet, Tempranillo, Zinfandel
Cabernet, Petit Syrah, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Nebbiolo

Tempranillo

Merlot

Nebbiolo

Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Merlot - Cabernet Sau - Malbec

Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache, Mourverdre
Cabernet Sauvignon - Merlot
Tempranillo-Cabernet

Nebbiolo,Petit Syrah,Merlot

Cabernet, Merlot, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot
Merlot - Cabernet Sau - Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignhon
Cabernet Sau - Tempranillo - Merlot
Syrah

BOT

$940

$980

$995
$1,025
$1,050
$1,070
$1,140
$1,170
$1,210
$1,235
$1,410
$1,460
$1,595
$1,595
$1,745
$1,815
$1,825
$1,950
$2,070
$2,130
$2,315
$2,435
$2,890
$2,262
$3,045
$3,455
$4,630

$1,015
$1,140
$1,150
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COAHUILA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

117 Entrelineas

123 Hacienda Florida

136 Casa Grande, Casa Madero
141 RG Rivero Gonzélez

ARGENTINA

Norton 375ml
201 Alamos
202 Norton
204 Los Haroldos
205 Dante Robino
206 Los Haroldos Roble
208 Tonel 22
209 Kaiken, Terroir Series
210 Terrazas Reserva
211 Guatallany Barbarians, Montesco
212 Terrazas Reserva
213 Catena, Catena Zapata
214 Perro Callejero
215 Acordeon
216 Chakana Estate, Organico
217 Luigi Bosca
218 Zuccardi Serie A
219 Alegoria Gran Reserva Navarro Correas
220 Casa Bianchi Enzo
221 Angélica, Catena Zapata

CHILE

301 Casas Patronales
303 Punti Ferrér
305 Ventisquero Reserva

REGION

Valle de Montegrade
Saltillo Cahuila
Valle de Parras
Valle de Parras

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Valle de Uco
Lujan de Cuyo
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Maule
Rapel
Casablanca

UVA / GRAPE

Malbec, Nebiolo, Syrah

Cabernet - Shiraz

Syrah

Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Cab Franc

Malbec

Malbec

Malbec

Malbec

Bonarda

Malbec

Malbec
Malbec-Bonarda-Petit Verdot
Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Malbec

Shiraz

Malbec

Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignhon
Cabernet - Merlot - C. Franc
Malbec

Carmenére
Carmenére
Pinot Noir

BOT

$1,160
$1,375
$1,990
$2,430

$635

$805

$820

$905

$975
$1,000
$1,080
$1,210
$1,160
$1,210
$1,230
$1,335
$1,375
$1,475
$1,570
$1,760
$1,805
$2,590
$3,260
$5,375

$745
$765
$815
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CHILE

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

306 Oveja Negra Reserva

307 Errazuriz Reserva

308 Caliterra Reserva

310 Casa Lapostolle, Organico

311 Casas del Bosque Reserva

312 Montes Alpha

313 Valle Secreto, First Edition

315 Mixtura

316 Cuvée Alexandre, Casa Lapostolle
317 Sefia

ESTADOS UNIDOS

400 September Hill

401 September Hill

402 Beaulieu Vineyard, Coastal Estates
403 Round Hill

404 Bliss

405 Beringer Founders” Estate
406 Wente

407 Gnarly Head Old

408 Josh

409 Obsession Red

410 Silvia Cellars

411 Silvia Cellars, Three Barrels
412 Raymond R Collection

413 Menage a Trois

414 |ronstone

415 Power Spectrum

416 Raymond R Collection

417 lronstone

418 J Lohr Estates Seven Oaks
419 Silver Buckle

REGION

Valle del Maule

Valle de Casablanca

Colchagua
Valle de Rapel

Valle de Casablanca
Valle de Casablanca

Cachapoal
Maule

Valle de Rapel
Aconcagua

Napa Valley
California
California
California
Mendocino
California
Liveremore Valley
California
Napa Valley
Sierra Foothills
North Coast
North Coast
California
North Coast
Lodi, California
Washington
California

Lodi, California
Paso Robles
Central Coast

UVA / GRAPE

Carmenere - Merlot

Carmenére

Merlot

Carmenére

Pinot Noir

Cabernet - Carmenere

Syrah

Carigfian, Cabernet Sau, Cabernet Franc
Carmenére

Cabernet, Carmenére, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Zinfandel

Pinot Noir

Merlot, Zinfandel, Petit Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignhon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel, Syrah,
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignhon

Merlot

Cabernet Franc, Malbec, Murvedre, Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignhon

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignhon

Syrah, Merlot, Zinfandel

BOT

$885
$915
$955
$1,255
$1,305
$1,440
$1,440
$1,965
$2,130

$11,600

$765

$790

$910

$930

$965
$1,090
$1,090
$1,235
$1,275
$1,280
$1,315
$1,355
$1,360
$1,375
$1,385
$1,385
$1,385
$1,415
$1,495
$1,515
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ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

422 Lucas & Lewellen

423 Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve
424 Lady Hill Winery Radicle

425 Eberle

426 Ad Lucem Elaina

427 Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve
428 Tom Of Findland

429 Procedo Red

430 Mira Hyde Vineyard Valley

431 lronstone Reserve Vineyard Old Zinfandel
433 Caymus

434 Sequoia Grove

435 Emmolo

436 Stags” Leap

437 Caymus

438 Dominus Napanook

439 Cakebread

440 Silver Oak

441 Spring Mountain, Barnett Vineyards
442 Silver Oak

443 Volcanic H, Diamond Creek

444 Opus One

445 Bond Quella

ESPANA

CASTILLA Y LEON
602 Dehesa la Granja
606 El Vinculo
611 Dehesas Viejas Crianza
612 Teofilo Reyes Tamiz
615 Flor de Vetus

REGION

Santa Barbara
California
Oreg6n

Paso Robles
Washington
California

Lodi, California
Washington
Napa Valley
Sierra Foothills
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Castillay Le6n
La Mancha
Ribera del Duero
Ribera de Duero
Toro

UVA / GRAPE

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Syrah

Syrah, Coinouse, Murvedre, Grenache,
Cabernet Sauvignon

Petite Syrah,Zinfandel,Cabernet,Merlot
Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Syrah

Zinfandel

Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet - Merlot - Cab Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempranillo
Merlot - Cabernet Sauv - Elgiovese
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

BOT

$1,770
$1,950
$1,955
$1,975
$2,000
$2,010
$2,235
$2,265
$3,015
$3,025
$3,740
$4,005
$4,235
$5,720
$6,230
$6,460
$6,730
$7,335
$10,325
$10,840
$20,350
$31,335
$32,480

$755
$795
$955
$985
$1,025
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CASTILLA Y LEON
618 Condado de Haza
619 Villacreces Pruno
620 Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso
621 Celeste, Torres
622 Flores De Callejo
626 Torremilanos Crianza
628 Lleiroso Crianza
629 Finca Museum, Vinea
635 Torremilanos Reserva
636 Arzuaga Crianza
637 Matarromera Crianza
641 Lleiroso Reserva
642 Pesquera Reserva
644 Majuelos Reserva, Felix Callejo
649 Matarromera Reserva
650 San Roman, Prima
653 Lagar de Proventus Tres Manos
655 Alion
656 Felix Callejo
657 Vega Sicilia Valbuana 5°
658 Vega Sicilia Unico

CATALUNYA
608 Rene Barbier Reserva
613 Abadal Franc
640 Gratavinum 2fr
645 Maquinon
648 Morlanda
651 Mas la Plana

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera de Duero
Ribera del Duero
Cigales

Ribera de Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Toro

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Penedes

Pla de Bages
Priorato
Priorato
Priorato
Penedés

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

UVA / GRAPE

Tempranillo, Cab Sauv, Merlot

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tinta del Toro - Garnacha

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cabernet

Cabernet Franc

Garnatxa Negre

- Tempranillo
Garnacha - Carifiena - Cab Sauv - Syrah

Garnacha, Carifiena
Cabernet Sauvignhon

BOT

$1,140
$1,190
$1,200
$1,220
$1,220
$1,335
$1,405
$1,415
$1,890
$1,905
$1,910
$2,250
$2,360
$2,365
$3,165
$3,315
$3,775
$5,830
$8,120
$9,255

$23,755

$855
$995
$2,210
$2,515
$3,130
$3,500
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NAVARRA
607 Sefiorio de Sarria Crianza
617 Chivite Finca Villatuerta Seleccién Especial
623 Sefiorio de Sarria Reserva

VALENCIA
614 Guelbenzu Azul
625 Cueva del Pecado
630 Guelbenzu Evo

LA RIOJA
604 ABA
616 Izadi Reserva
624 Mondlogo, Crianza
627 ARDO
631 Abadia Retuerta Seleccion Especial
638 Muga Reserva
639 Fincas de Ganuza
652 Marqués del Riscal Gran Reserva
654 Ramirez de Ganuza Reserva

FRANCIA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

800 Maison Castel

801 Georges Duboeuf

802 Terroir De Lagravette Tourtourel

803 Marquise de Lassieme, Yvon Mau

804 Paul Jaboulet, Cotes Du Rhone Parallele
805 Grand Bateau

806 Georges Duboeuf Villages

807 Cotes Du Rhone, Bonpas

808 Chateau Bourbon La Chapelle, Medoc
810 Champy

811 Gevrey Chambertin, Bouchard

REGION

Navarra
Navarra
Navarra

Utiel Requena
Valencia
Utiel Requena

Rioja
Rioja Alavesa
Rioja Alavesa
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja
Rioja

Bordeaux

Pays d’Oc

Sud de France
Comte Tolosan
Vallee du Rhone
Bordeaux
Beaujolais
Rodano
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

UVA / GRAPE

Cabernet, Graciano, Garnacha
Tempranillo
Cabernet, Garnacha

Tempranillo
Tempranillo, Cabernet
Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Cab Sau - Syrah
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Graciano
Tempranillo

Tempranillo - Graciano

Cab Sau - Merlot - Cab Fra
Cabernet Sauvignhon
Grenache - Carignan
Barolo

Syrah - Grenache

Cab Sau - Merlot - Cab Fra
Gamay

Grenache - Syrah - Mourvedre
Merlot - Cab Fra - Cab Sau
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

BOT

$850
$1,130
$1,220

$1,015
$1,315
$1,495

$765
$1,115
$1,245
$1,400
$1,650
$2,055
$2,070
$3,725
$4,210

$765
$780
$855
$950
$975
$1,000
$1,005
$1,015
$1,185
$1,705
$5,140
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AUS
AUS
ITA
ITA
AUS
ITA
ITA
AUS
AUS
ITA
AUS
ITA
NZD
AUS
ITA

ERANCIA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

813 Chateau La Fleur Petrus

814 Le Petit Mouton Rothschild

815 Chateau Margaux, Pavillonde

816 Chateau Angelus ler Gran Cru Claseé A

REST OF THE WORLD

500 Lindemans Bin 50

501 Lindemans Bin99

700 Rubizzo, Rocca Delle Macie
701 Folonari Valpolicella PVP
502 Banrock Station

702 150+1

703 Castello Banfi Col di Sasso
504 Penfolds, Koonunga Hill

505 Peter Lehmann Clancy’s
704 Brunilde Di Menzione

506 Rosemount

706 Frescobaldi, Castiglioni

900 Sileni

507 Katnook Estate Prodigy

710 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido

REGION

Pomerol
Pauillac
Margaux
Saint Emillon

South East
South East
Toscana
Verona

South Australia
Asti

Toscana

South Australia
Barossa Valley
Manduria
South Australia
Chianti DOCG
Hawke's Bay
Coonawarra
Toscana

UVA / GRAPE

Merlot

Cabernet - Merlot - Pverdot - Cfranc
Cabernet - Merlot - Pverdot - Cfranc
Merlot - Cabernet Franc

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Sangiovese

Corvina - Rondinella - Molinara
Shiraz

Barbera

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz - Cabernet

Shiraz

Primitivo

Shiraz

Sangiovese, Merlot

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauv - Cabernet Franc

BOT

$15,890
$19,025
$19,365
$29,000

$800
$870
$915
$925
$950
$1,040
$1,050
$1,100
$1,175
$1,310
$1,345
$1,460
$1,535
$5,910
$10,440

RNC-07/08/21-12



